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LUMINA

Specification
Lumina |

Sonus faber

Sonus faber

Sonus faber

Piano Black

2 2

29mm DAD

120mm

65 24,000Hz

84dBMW/m

4 N

2,000Hz

30 100W

15.5Vrms

HIGH / LOW

W148mmxD 220mmxH 280mm

4.5kg/

99,000 3
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LUMINA

Specification
Lumina 1l

Walnut

Piano Black

Sonus faber

3 4

29mm DAD

150mm

150mm x2

40 24,000Hz

89dB/W/m

4 N

350Hz / 3,500Hz

50 250W

22Vrms

HIGH / LOW

W229mmxD 278mmxH 985mm

16kg/

250,000 3
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Specification
Lumina Center

Walnut

Wenge

Piano Black

2 3

29mm DAD

120mm 2
65 24,000Hz

87dBMW/m

4N

2,000Hz

30 100W

15.5Vims

HIGH /LOW
W524mmxD 213mmxH 169mm
7.6kg/
85000 1 3
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